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Certified California Sustainable Winegrowing (Certified California Sustainable) 
WINERIES CERTIFIED IN 2022  

  
 

Wineries A-Z with County  
 
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Sonoma 
Almaden Madera Winery, Madera 
American Canyon Winery, Napa 
Ampelos Cellars, Santa Barbara 
Arroyo Seco Crush Facility, Monterey 
Asti Winery, Sonoma 
Baily Winery, Riverside 
Balletto Vineyard and Winery, Sonoma 
Bargetto Winery, Santa Cruz 
Bear Creek Winery, San Joaquin 
Beaulieu Vineyard, Napa 
Benziger Family Winery, Sonoma 
Beringer Vineyards, Napa 
Black Stallion Estate Winery, Napa 
Bogle Winery, Yolo 
Bonterra Vineyards, Mendocino 
Bottaia Winery, Riverside 
Brassfield Estate Winery, Lake 
Brewer-Clifton, Santa Barbara  
Broken Earth Winery, San Luis Obispo 
Brown Forman Wines, Sonoma 
Cambria Winery, Santa Barbara 
Carneros Hills Winery, Sonoma 
Carneros Wine Company, Sonoma  
Carter Estate Winery, Riverside 
Castoro Cellars, San Louis Obispo 
Chalk Hill Winery, Sonoma 
Chalone Vineyards, Monterey 
Cline Family Cellars, Sonoma 
Clos LaChance Winery, Santa Clara 
Clos Pegase, Napa 
Concannon Winery, Alameda 
Constellation Brands, Multiple Counties 
Cooper-Garrod Estate Vineyards, Santa Clara 
Copain Winery, Sonoma 
Courtside Cellars, San Luis Obispo 

Cross Barn Winery, Sonoma 
Delicato Family Vineyards, Multiple Counties 
DeLoach Vineyards, Sonoma 
Dierberg Winery, Santa Barbara 
Domaine Carneros Winery, Napa 
Dry Creek Vineyard Winery, Sonoma 
Dunnewood Vineyards & Winery, Mendocino 
Dutton Estate Winery, Sonoma 
E.&J. Gallo Winery, Multiple Counties 
Edna Valley Winery, San Luis Obispo 
Emeritus Winery, Sonoma 
Estancia Winery, Monterey 
Etude Winery, Napa 
Fetzer Vineyards Winery, Mendocino 
Fieldstone Winery, Sonoma 
Firestone Vineyards, Santa Barabara 
Foley Estate Vineyard & Winery, Santa Barabara 
Foley Johnson Estate, Napa 
Foley Sonoma Winery, Sonoma 
Francis Ford Coppola Winery, Sonoma 
Franzia Winery-Sanger, Fresno 
Franzia Winery, San Joaquin 
Fresno Winery - E & J Gallo Winery, Fresno 
Garden Creek Winery, Sonoma 
Gary Farrell Vineyard & Winery, Sonoma 
Girard, Napa 
GlenLyon Winery, Sonoma 
Gloria Ferrer Winery, Sonoma 
Gonzales Winery, Monterey 
Greenfield Press Facility, San Luis Obispo 
GSV-Cutler, Tulare 
GSV-Fresno, Fresno 
GSV-Soledad Winery, Monterey 
Hafner Vineyard Winery AV61, Sonoma 
Hartford Winery, Sonoma 
Heck Cellars Winery, Sonoma 
Heirs of My Dream Winery, Sonoma 
Honig Vineyard & Winery, Napa 
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Imagery Estate Winery, Sonoma 
Ironstone Vineyards, Calaveras 
J Vineyards & Winery, Sonoma 
J. Lohr Vineyards & Wines, Multiple Counties 
J. Pedroncelli Winery, Sonoma 
Jackson Family Wines Monterey Winery, Monterey 
Jackson Family Wines, Multiple Counties 
Jacuzzi Family Vineyards, Sonoma 
Jordan Winery, Winery 
Kautz Farms, Calaveras and San Joaquin 
Keller Estates Winery, Sonoma 
Kenwood Vineyards, Sonoma 
Kistler Winery, Sonoma 
Kittyhawk Winery, Sonoma 
Korbel Winery, Sonoma 
Kunde Family Winery, Sonoma 
La Crema Winery, Sonoma 
La Jota, Napa 
Laetitia, San Luis Obispo 
Laguna Oaks Vineyard & Winery, Sonoma 
Lakeport, Sonoma 
Lancaster Estate Winery, Sonoma 
LangeTwins Winery and Vineyards, San Joaquin 
Ledson Winery, Sonoma 
Livingston Winery - E & J Gallo Winery, Merced 
Lodi Vintners, Inc, San Joaquin 
Lokoya, Napa 
Louis Martini Winery, Napa 
Lynmar Estate, Sonoma 
MacRostie Winery and Vineyards (Healdsburg), 
Sonoma 
Manteca Winery, San Joaquin 
Marimar Estate Winery, Sonoma 
Markham Vineyards, Napa 
Martinelli Winery, Sonoma 
Mauritson Winery, Sonoma 
McFarland Winery, Kern 
McManis Family Vineyards, San Joaquin 
Mendocino Wine Company, Mendocino 
Merry Edwards Winery, Sonoma 
Merus Wines, Napa 
Miller Family Wine Company, Santa Barbara  
Mission Bell Winery, Madera 
Modesto Winery- E & J Gallo Winery, Stanislaus 

Monterey Wine Company, Monterey 
Monterey Winery, Monterey 
Murrieta's Well, Alameda 
Napa Wine Company, Napa 
Notre Vue Estate Winery, Sonoma  
O'Neill Vintners & Distillers, Multiple Counties 
Oakville Winery, Napa 
Parducci Wine Cellars Winery, Mendocino 
Paso Robles Winery, San Luis Obispo 
Paul Hobbs Winery, Sonoma 
Pellegrini Wine Co., Sonoma 
Peter Michael Winery-Knights Valley, Napa 
Pine Ridge Winery, Napa 
Ponte Winery, Riverside 
Provenance Vineyards, Napa 
Punchdown Cellars, Sonoma 
Purple Wine & Spirits - American Canyon Winery, 
Napa 
Purple Wine & Spirits - Graton Winery, Sonoma 
Quady Winery, Madera 
Ram's Gate Winery, Sonoma 
Ramona Ranch Winery, San Diego 
Ravenswood Winery, Sonoma 
Raymond Vineyard and Cellars, Napa 
Reedly Winery, Fresno 
Riboli Family Winery, San Luis Obispo 
Robert Hall Winery, San Luis Obispo 
Robert Mondavi Winery, Napa 
Robledo Family Winery, Sonoma 
Rodney Strong Vineyards Winery, Sonoma 
Ron Rubin Winery, Sonoma 
Roth Estate Winery, Sonoma 
Rutherford Wine Company Winery, Napa 
San Jose Winery, Santa Clara 
San Martin Winery, Santa Clara 
Sanford Winery and Vineyards, Santa Barbara 
Saracina Winery, Mendocino 
Scheid Family Wines, Monterey 
Sebastiani Vineyards & Winery, Sonoma 
Seghesio Family Vineyards, Sonoma 
Shannon Wine Company, Lake 
Shone Farm Winery, Sonoma 
Silver Oak Cellars - AV, Sonoma 
Silver Oaks Cellars - Napa, Napa 
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Simi, Sonoma 
Three Sticks Winery LLC, Sonoma 
Sonoma Winery - E & J Gallo Winery, Sonoma 
Sonoma-Cutrer Winery, Sonoma 
South Coast Winery, Riverside 
St. Francis Winery and Vineyards, Sonoma 
Stags’ Leap Winery, Napa 
Steele Wines, Lake 
Sterling Vineyards, Napa 
Stonestreet Winery, Sonoma 
Sutter Home Green Island Road Bottling Facility, 
Napa 
Sutter Home Main Street Winery, Napa 
Sutter Home Westside Winery, San Joaquin 
Talbott Winery, Monterey 
Terra d'Oro, Amador 
The Hess Collection Winery and Vineyards, Napa 
The Prisoner Wine Company, Napa 
The Ranch Winery, Napa 
The Wine Group, Multiple Counties 
Thirty-Seven Wines, Sonoma 
Trattore Farms, Sonoma 
Treasury Wine Estates Paso Robles, San Luis Obispo 
Treasury Wine Estates, Multiple Counties 
Trefethen Family Vineyards, Napa 
Trinchero Central Coast, San Luis Obispo 
Boisset Family Estates, Multiple Counties 
Trinchero Family Estates, Multiple Counties 
Trinchero Napa Valley, Napa 
Twomey Cellars - Calistoga, Napa 
Twomey Cellars - Westside, Sonoma  
Valley Oak Winery, Fresno 
Verite Winery, Sonoma 
Vie-Del Company-Fresno, Fresno 
Vie-Del Company-Kingsburg, Fresno 
Vigilance Vineyards and Winery, Lake 
Vinify Wine Services, Sonoma 
Vinwood Winery, Sonoma 
Virginia Dare Winery, Sonoma 
Wente Vineyards Winery, Alameda 
William Gordon, Sonoma 
William Hill Winery, Napa 
Wise Villa Winery, Placer 
Woodbridge Winery, San Joaquin 

ZD Wines, Napa 
 
 
(Wineries are listed in alphabetical order with the 
County of their location) 
 
 
Wineries by Region with County  
 
Central Coast Region (San Luis Obispo, Santa 
Barbara, Ventura) 
 Ampelos Cellars, Santa Barbara 
Brewer-Clifton, Santa Barbara  
Broken Earth Winery, San Luis Obispo 
Cambria Winery, Santa Barbara 
Castoro Cellars, San Louis Obispo 
Courtside Cellars, San Luis Obispo 
Dierberg Winery, Santa Barbara 
Edna Valley Winery, San Luis Obispo 
Firestone Vineyards, Santa Barabara 
Foley Estate Vineyard & Winery, Santa Barabara 
Greenfield Press Facility, San Luis Obispo 
Laetitia, San Luis Obispo 
Miller Family Wine Company, Santa Barbara  
Paso Robles Winery, San Luis Obispo 
Riboli Family Winery, San Luis Obispo 
Robert Hall Winery, San Luis Obispo 
Sanford Winery and Vineyards, Santa Barbara 
Treasury Wine Estates Paso Robles, San Luis Obispo 
Trinchero Central Coast, San Luis Obispo 
 
Interior Region (Colusa, Fresno, Kern, Kings, 
Madera, Merced, Sacramento, San Joaquin, Solano, 
Stanislaus, Sutter, Tulare, Yolo Counties) 
Almaden Madera Winery, Madera 
Bear Creek Winery, San Joaquin 
Bogle Winery, Yolo 
Franzia Winery-Sanger, Fresno 
Franzia Winery, San Joaquin 
Fresno Winery - E & J Gallo Winery, Fresno 
GSV-Cutler, Tulare 
GSV-Fresno, Fresno 
LangeTwins Winery and Vineyards, San Joaquin 
Livingston Winery - E & J Gallo Winery, Merced 
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Lodi Vintners, Inc, San Joaquin 
Manteca Winery, San Joaquin 
McFarland Winery, Kern 
McManis Family Vineyards, San Joaquin 
Mission Bell Winery, Madera 
Modesto Winery- E & J Gallo Winery, Stanislaus 
O'Neill Vintners & Distillers, Multiple Counties 
Quady Winery, Madera 
Reedly Winery, Fresno 
Sutter Home Westside Winery, San Joaquin 
Valley Oak Winery, Fresno 
Vie-Del Company-Fresno, Fresno 
Vie-Del Company-Kingsburg, Fresno 
Woodbridge Winery, San Joaquin 
 
Monterey Bay Region (Monterey, San Benito, Santa 
Cruz Counties) 
Arroyo Seco Crush Facility, Monterey 
Bargetto Winery, Santa Cruz 
Chalone Vineyards, Monterey 
Estancia Winery, Monterey 
Gonzales Winery, Monterey 
GSV-Soledad Winery, Monterey 
Jackson Family Wines Monterey Winery, Monterey 
Monterey Wine Company, Monterey 
Monterey Winery, Monterey 
Scheid Family Wines, Monterey 
Talbott Winery, Monterey 
 
Multiple Counties 
Constellation Brands, Multiple Counties 
Delicato Family Vineyards, Multiple 
Counties 
E.&J. Gallo Winery, Multiple Counties 
J. Lohr Vineyards & Wines, Multiple 
Counties 
Jackson Family Wines, Multiple Counties 
The Wine Group, Multiple Counties 
Treasury Wine Estates, Multiple Counties 
Boisset Family Estates, Multiple Counties 
Trinchero Family Estates, Multiple Counties  

 
 

Napa Region (Napa County)  
American Canyon Winery, Napa 
Beaulieu Vineyard, Napa 
Beringer Vineyards, Napa 
Black Stallion Estate Winery, Napa 
Clos Pegase, Napa 
Domaine Carneros Winery, Napa 
Etude Winery, Napa 
Foley Johnson Estate, Napa 
Girard, Napa 
Honig Vineyard & Winery, Napa 
La Jota, Napa 
Lokoya, Napa 
Louis Martini Winery, Napa 
Markham Vineyards, Napa 
Merus Wines, Napa 
Napa Wine Company, Napa 
Oakville Winery, Napa 
Pine Ridge Winery, Napa 
Provenance Vineyards, Napa 
Purple Wine & Spirits - American Canyon Winery, 
Napa 
Raymond Vineyard and Cellars, Napa 
Robert Mondavi Winery, Napa 
Rutherford Wine Company Winery, Napa 
Silver Oaks Cellars - Napa, Napa 
Stags’ Leap Winery, Napa 
Sterling Vineyards, Napa 
Sutter Home Green Island Road Bottling Facility, 
Napa 
Sutter Home Main Street Winery, Napa 
The Hess Collection Winery and Vineyards, Napa 
The Prisoner Wine Company, Napa 
The Ranch Winery, Napa 
Trefethen Family Vineyards, Napa 
Trinchero Napa Valley, Napa 
Twomey Cellars - Calistoga, Napa 
William Hill Winery, Napa 
ZD Wines, Napa 
 
Northern Region (Del Norte, Humboldt, Lake, 
Mendocino, Trinity Counties) 
Bonterra Vineyards, Mendocino 
Brassfield Estate Winery, Lake 
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Dunnewood Vineyards & Winery, Mendocino 
Fetzer Vineyards Winery, Mendocino 
Mendocino Wine Company, Mendocino 
Parducci Wine Cellars Winery, Mendocino 
Peter Michael Winery-Knights Valley, Napa 
Saracina Winery, Mendocino 
Shannon Wine Company, Lake 
Steele Wines, Lake 
Vigilance Vineyards and Winery, Lake 
 
San Francisco Bay Region (Alameda, Contra Costa, 
San Francisco, San Mateo, Santa Clara) 
Clos LaChance Winery, Santa Clara 
Concannon Winery, Alameda 
Cooper-Garrod Estate Vineyards, Santa 
Clara 
Murrieta's Well, Alameda 
San Jose Winery, Santa Clara 
San Martin Winery, Santa Clara 
Wente Vineyards Winery, Alameda 
 
Sierra (Alpine, Amador, Butte, Calaveras, El Dorado, 
Glenn, Inyo, Lassen Mariposa, Modoc, Mono, 
Nevada, Placer, Plumas, Shasta, Sierra, Siskiyou, 
Tehama, Tuolumne, Yuba) 
Ironstone Vineyards, Calaveras 
Terra d'Oro, Amador 
Wise Villa Winery, Placer 
 
Sonoma Region (Marin and Sonoma Counties) 
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Sonoma 
Asti Winery, Sonoma 
Balletto Vineyard and Winery, Sonoma 
Benziger Family Winery, Sonoma 
Brown Forman Wines, Sonoma 
Carneros Hills Winery, Sonoma 
Carneros Wine Company, Sonoma  
Chalk Hill Winery, Sonoma 
Cline Family Cellars, Sonoma 
Copain Winery, Sonoma 
Cross Barn Winery, Sonoma 
DeLoach Vineyards, Sonoma 
Dry Creek Vineyard Winery, Sonoma 
Dutton Estate Winery, Sonoma 

Emeritus Winery, Sonoma 
Fieldstone Winery, Sonoma 
Foley Sonoma Winery, Sonoma 
Francis Ford Coppola Winery, Sonoma 
Garden Creek Winery, Sonoma 
Gary Farrell Vineyard & Winery, Sonoma 
GlenLyon Winery, Sonoma 
Gloria Ferrer Winery, Sonoma 
Hafner Vineyard Winery AV61, Sonoma 
Hartford Winery, Sonoma 
Heck Cellars Winery, Sonoma 
Heirs of My Dream Winery, Sonoma 
Imagery Estate Winery, Sonoma 
J Vineyards & Winery, Sonoma 
J. Pedroncelli Winery, Sonoma 
Jacuzzi Family Vineyards, Sonoma 
Jordan Winery, Winery 
Keller Estates Winery, Sonoma 
Kenwood Vineyards, Sonoma 
Kistler Winery, Sonoma 
Kittyhawk Winery, Sonoma 
Korbel Winery, Sonoma 
Kunde Family Winery, Sonoma 
La Crema Winery, Sonoma 
Laguna Oaks Vineyard & Winery, Sonoma 
Lakeport, Sonoma 
Lancaster Estate Winery, Sonoma 
Ledson Winery, Sonoma 
Lynmar Estate, Sonoma 
MacRostie Winery and Vineyards, Sonoma 
Marimar Estate Winery, Sonoma 
Martinelli Winery, Sonoma 
Mauritson Winery, Sonoma 
Merry Edwards Winery, Sonoma 
Notre Vue Estate Winery, Sonoma  
Paul Hobbs Winery, Sonoma 
Pellegrini Wine Co., Sonoma 
Punchdown Cellars, Sonoma 
Purple Wine & Spirits - Graton Winery, Sonoma 
Ram's Gate Winery, Sonoma 
Ravenswood Winery, Sonoma 
Robledo Family Winery, Sonoma 
Rodney Strong Vineyards Winery, Sonoma 
Ron Rubin Winery, Sonoma 
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Roth Estate Winery, Sonoma 
Sebastiani Vineyards & Winery, Sonoma 
Seghesio Family Vineyards, Sonoma 
Shone Farm Winery, Sonoma 
Silver Oak Cellars - AV, Sonoma 
Simi, Sonoma 
Sonoma Winery - E & J Gallo Winery, Sonoma 
Sonoma-Cutrer Winery, Sonoma 
St. Francis Winery and Vineyards, Sonoma 
Stonestreet Winery, Sonoma 
Thirty-Seven Wines, Sonoma 
Three Sticks Winery LLC, Sonoma 
Trattore Farms, Sonoma 
Twomey Cellars - Westside, Sonoma  
Verite Winery, Sonoma 
Vinify Wine Services, Sonoma 
Vinwood Winery, Sonoma 
 
Southern California Region (Imperial, Los Angeles, 
Orange, Riverside, San Bernardino, San Diego 
Counties) 
Baily Winery, Riverside 
Bottaia Winery, Riverside 
Carter Estate Winery, Riverside 
Ponte Winery, Riverside 
Ramona Ranch Winery, San Diego 
South Coast Winery, Riverside  
 
(Wineries are grouped by region and listed in 
alphabetical order with the County of their 
location) 
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